
City of San Antonio 

Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 2, 2020

For: Annual Contract for B2GNOW Software for EDD Sole Source

6100013342 MC

Item Description

Estimated 

Annual 

Quantity

1 1

$35,700.00

$35,700.00

1

$35,700.00

$35,700.00

1

$35,700.00

$35,700.00

1

$37,485.00

$37,485.00

1

$37,485.00

$37,485.00

2 1

$50,700.00

$50,700.00

1

$50,700.00

Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & 

Concessions Management System

(Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, 

Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and 

Proposal Tracking Modules)

Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2021 – 12/31/2021

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & 

Concessions Management System

(Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, 

Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and 

Proposal Tracking Modules)

Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2022 – 12/31/2022

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & 

Concessions Management System

(Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, 

Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and 

Proposal Tracking Modules)

Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2023 – 12/31/2023

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & 

Concessions Management System

(Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, 

Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and 

Proposal Tracking Modules)

Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2024 – 12/31/2024

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & 

Concessions Management System

(Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, 

Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and 

Proposal Tracking Modules)

Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2025 – 12/31/2025

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage 

Module with Capacity up to $1 Billion

Initial 3 Year Term:  1/1/2021 – 12/31/2021           
Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage 

Module with Capacity up to $1 Billion

Initial 3 Year Term:  1/1/2022 – 12/31/2022           
Unit Price

Total Price $50,700.00

Ask Reply, Inc. 

dba B2GNOW

725 West McDowell Road

Phoenix,

AZ 85007
602-325-9277



Opened: November 2, 2020

For: Annual Contract for B2GNOW Software for EDD Sole Source

6100013342 MC

Item Description

Estimated 

Annual 

Quantity

Ask Reply, Inc. 

dba B2GNOW

725 West McDowell Road 
Phoenix,

AZ 85007
602-325-9277

1

$50,700.00

$50,700.00

1

$50,700.00

$50,700.00

1

$50,700.00

$50,700.00

Net 30

Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage 

Module with Capacity up to $1 Billion

Initial 3 Year Term:  1/1/2023 – 12/31/2023           
Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage 

Module with Capacity up to $1 Billion

Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2024 – 12/31/2024

Unit Price

Total Price

Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage 

Module with Capacity up to $1 Billion

Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2025 – 12/31/2025

Unit Price

Total Price

Payment Terms

Estimated Annual Total $86,400.00

Estimated Total Award $435,570.00




