City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: For:	November 2, 2020 Annual Contract for B2GNOW Software for EDD		Sole Source
rui.	Annual Contract for B2GNOW Software for EDD		Ask Reply, Inc.
6100013342 Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	dba B2GNOW 725 West McDowell Road Phoenix, AZ 85007 602-325-9277
1	Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract &	1	
	Concessions Management System (Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and Proposal Tracking Modules) Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2021 – 12/31/2021		
	Unit Price Total Price		\$35,700.0 \$35,700.0
	Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & Concessions Management System (Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and Proposal Tracking Modules) Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2022 – 12/31/2022	1	
	Unit Price Total Price		\$35,700.00 \$35,700.00
	Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & Concessions Management System (Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and Proposal Tracking Modules) Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2023 – 12/31/2023	1	
	Unit Price Total Price		\$35,700.00 \$35,700.00
	Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & Concessions Management System (Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and Proposal Tracking Modules) Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2024 – 12/31/2024	1	
	Unit Price Total Price		\$37,485.00 \$37,485.00
	Annual Service Fee – B2GNOW- Contract & Concessions Management System (Vendor Management, Contract Compliance, Concession, Outreach, Insurance Management, and Proposal Tracking Modules) Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2025 – 12/31/2025	1	
	Unit Price Total Price		\$37,485.00 \$37,485.00
2	Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage Module with Capacity up to \$1 Billion Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2021 – 12/31/2021 Unit Price	1	\$50,700.0
	Total Price Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage	1	\$50,700.00
	Module with Capacity up to \$1 Billion Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2022 – 12/31/2022 Unit Price		\$50,700.00
	Total Price		\$50,700.0

Opened:	November 2, 2020		
For:	Annual Contract for B2GNOW Software for EDD		Sole Source
6100013342		МС	Ask Reply, Inc. dba B2GNOW
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	725 West McDowell Road Phoenix, AZ 85007 602-325-9277
	Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage Module with Capacity up to \$1 Billion Initial 3 Year Term: 1/1/2023 – 12/31/2023 Unit Price Total Price	1	\$50,700.00 \$50,700.00
	Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage Module with Capacity up to \$1 Billion Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2024 – 12/31/2024 Unit Price Total Price	1	\$50,700.00 \$50,700.00
	Annual Service Fee – LCPTracker – Prevailing Wage Module with Capacity up to \$1 Billion Option Renewal Term: 1/1/2025 – 12/31/2025 Unit Price Total Price	1	\$50,700.00 \$50,700.00
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Estimated Annual Total		\$86,400.00
	Estimated Total Award		\$435,570.00